Resultat Snoserien SMK Orebro
2026-01-06

Klass: JSE
ss1 ss2 ss1 ss2  sst
Plc  Nr Namn Klubb Méarke SSs2 SS1 SSs2 Transp Total
2 1 Joakim Ljunggren Karlskoga EK KTM 5:33,62 10:53,32 5:36,48 10:56,65 5:38,90 1:05:58,27
Team Ljunggrens Motor 10:51,70 5:38,01  10:49,69 0

4 23 Hampus Ostensson Hallsbergs MK KTM 543,41  11:11,32 5:50,22 11:05,41 5:44,17 1:07:41,74
11:15,62 540,16  11:11,43 0

6 78 Adam Fast SMK Vingaker Sherco 5:41,30 11:32,61 545,77 11:22,26 5:42,73  1:08:08,88
11:11,39 5:38,45 11:14,37 0

8 12 Liam Qvist Abagen MCK Honda 5:53,48 11:38,19 5:145,40 11:44,98 5:58,78 1:09:51,50
Team cljp Sweden 11:35,53 5:47,06 11:28,08 0

10 14 Magnus Thor Battle of Vikings Sp Stark Varg 5:55,75  12:00,12 5:57,80 12:03,03 5:56,45 1:10:40,29
Team Ljunggrens Motor 11:22,27 5:51,28  11:33,59 0

12 8 Niklas Windh SMK Vingaker KTM 5:58,75  11:47,40 6:04,87 12:04,00 6:01,59 1:11:13,99
11:39,03 6:04,32 11:34,03 0

14 57 Filip Wahlstrom Hallsbergs MK Husgvarna 6:05,90 12:04,84 6:17,27 11:40,63 6:00,42 1:12:52,31
12:09,49 6:07,13  12:26,63 0

16 27 Olle Persson Orebro MK KTM 6:10,91  12:07,83 6:11,52 12:05,35 6:30,67 1:14:03,36
Team Ljunggrens Motor 12:10,17 6:27,89 12:19,02 0

18 52 Simon Carlback Sunne EK 6:39,32  12:38,55 6:33,86 12:24,68
12:36,75 6:28,22  12:30,52 0

6:26,63 1:16:18,53

20 24 Nils Norrman Abagen MCK Beta 7:2511 26:35,63 10:52,60 44:53,34
Aluns Motor 0

Skapad: 2026-01-06 21:00



Resultat Snoserien SMK Orebro
2026-01-06

Klass: Bredd

SS1 SS2 SSi 882 SS1
Plc Nr Namn Klubb Mérke SS82 Transp Total
2 107  Robin Gunnarsson Battle of Vikings Sp Stark Varg 6:00,02 12:12,03 6:03,99 11:59,00 6:10,25 54:20,39
11:55,10 0

4 133  Kim Nilsson Smederna Speedw KTM 6:12,15  12:14,87 6:03,46 12:00,26  6:05,07 54:28,47
11:52,66 0

6 105  Oskar Geidby MK Nitro Sherco 6:07,46 12:32,52 6:07,68 12:14,84 6:12,10 55:27,52
12:12,92

‘

8 121 William Hjertstedt Hallefors MK KTM 6:18,27 12:32,55 6:33,72 12:29,59  6:19,49 56:25,82
Team Ljunggrens Motor 12:12,20 0

10 102  Emil Gustavson Hallsbergs MK 6:55,17  13:20,37

12:27,41 0

6:38,66 12:56,60 6:39,84 58:58,05

12 192  Daniel Jansson Sala MSK Husqgvarna 6:23,11 12:54,81

12:36,81 0

6:26,51 14:11,26  6:28,25 59:00,75

14 168  Kaj Wolf 6:53,69  13:55,57

12:46,60 0

6:39,04 13:12,22 6:31,26 59:58,28

16 178 Thom Borgshed MK Nitro KTM 6:46,98 14:39,28 64557 13:25,01 6:33,29 1:01:10,40
13:00,27 0

Skapad: 2026-01-06 21:00



Resultat Snéserien SMK Orebro

2026-01-06

Klass: Dam

Plc  Nr Namn

1 820  Alice Wahlstrém

2 822  Angelica Dahl
869  Annette Eriksson

Klubb
Hallsbergs MK

MK Team Treske
Ljusdals Enduroklub

Marke SS1
Husgvarna 9:36,20
KTM 10:14,60
Sherco 10:34,77

Skapad: 2026-01-06 21:00

SS2
21:54,37

20:37,83
20:55,70

SS1
11:57,93
8:32,41

9:40,34

SS2
18:20,19
26:25,65
42:20,44

Transp

o O ©

Total
1:01:48,69
1:05:50,49
1:23:31,25




Resultat Snéserien SMK Orebro

2026-01-06

Klass: Motion u 40 ar

Pl Nr

213

497

223

712

10 379

12 203

14 212

Namn

Robin Dellegard

Vilgot Karlsson

Kristian Fimmerstad

Joel Petersson

Jimmy Forslund

Martin Térnesson

Tobbe Fors

Klubb

Hallsbergs MK

Hallsbergs MK

Orebro Enduroklubb

Gammalkils MK

Abagen MCK

Sunne EK

Kolsva MS

Méarke

Husqvarna

Beta

Kawasaki

KTM

Sherco

KTM

KTM

sst

7:05,86

7:03,00

7:23,10

757,39

7:35,14

9:00,97

10:46,97

Skapad: 2026-01-06 21:00

ss2

14:25,83

14:37,87

16:41,94

16:45,65

17:04,16

16:42,99

22:00,56

sst

7:06,15

7:08,27

7:37,47

7:41,46

8:02,95

8:23,10

9:01,91

ss2

14:06,19

15:12,77

14:30,66

14:56,46

17:33,30

16:12,00

19:08,21

Transp Total

0 42:44,03
0 44:01,91
46:13,17
0 47:20,96
50:15,55

50:19,06

0 1:00:57,65



Resultat Snoserien SMK Orebro
2026-01-06

Klass: Motion 0 40 ar

Plc Nr Namn Klubb Mérke SS1 882 SS1 SS2  Transp Total

219  Markus Andersson MK Team Treske KTM 7:08,40 14:16,43 6:56,16  13:34,87 0 41:55,86

208  Joakim Neuenfeldt Karlskoga EK Stark Varg 7:21,54  14:15,31 7:01,99 14:21,15 0 42:59,99

206  Fredric Randstrom Hagfors MS KTM 8:01,55 14:38,60 711,28 13:54,11 0 43:45,54

480  Bertil Nowén Laxa MK 7:20,35  15:09,56 7:0223 14:24,79 0 43:56,93

10 741 Henrik Camitz SMK Dala Falun Husqgvarna 7:26,37  15:10,02 7:35,30 15:28,64 0 45:40,33

12 230 Timo Huovinen Finspangs MS Kawasaki 8:26,90 16:12,59 7:4022 15:44,42 0 48:04,13

287  Anders Agren Orebro Enduroklubb  Sherco 8:07,93 18:26,43 7:08,18 14:47,09 0 48:29,63

16 698  Peter Wikstrom Upplands Vasby MK KTM 8:09,22 18:43,71 8:52,80 19:09,15 0 54:54,88

18 240 Jonas Lyttbacka Orebro Enduroklubb  Husqgvarna 8:34,59  23:33,06 8:05,11  16:34,74 0 56:47,50

220 Marcus Soderqvist SMK Vingaker Beta 21:30,38 BRUTIT

Skapad: 2026-01-06 21:00



Resultat Snoserien SMK Orebro
2026-01-06

Klass: Motion 0 55 ar

Plc  Nr Namn Klubb Marke SS1 SS2 SSH SS2  Transp Total

255  Robert Oskarsson Hallsbergs MK Husgvarna 7:23,24  14:08,35 6:57,60 13:44,60 0 42:13,79

668  Magnus Pettersson SMK Hofors KTM 7:55,90 14:02,11 7:07,11 13:31,14 0 42:36,26

405  Willy Hjort Hallsbergs MK Husaberg 7:25,17  14:19,59 712,36 14:11,56 43:08,68

404  Johnerik Hansson Ljusdals Enduroklub ~ Sherco 717,14 15:05,33 6:55,64 14:11,72 0 43:29,83

10 421 Kent Hjelm Karlskoga EK KTM 7:33,65 14:28,96 6:59,50 15:26,12 0 44:28,23

12 244 Acke Pettersson SMK Sédermanland 7:29,53 15:18,22 7:14,82  14:32,84 0 44:35,41

14 201 Stefan Johansson Team Varmland MK KTM 7:51,38 16:27,06 7:22,08 14:10,65 0 45:51,17

16 246  Per-Ake Stridh Orebro Enduroklubb  Husgvarna 8:15,60 16:51,42 8:01,16  15:44,98 0 48:53,16

18 226  Torbjorn Andersson MSK Skinnskattebe ~ KTM 10:18,90  20:45,35 8:55,41  18:20,90 0 58:20,56

20 234  Markus Ockborn Karlskoga EK Husgvarna 10:09,43 23:55,84 9:28,92 23:35,48 0 1:07:09,67

22 441 Roger Elverskog Orebro Enduroklubb ~ KTM 14:53,16  30:28,20 45:21,36

Skapad: 2026-01-06 21:00



Resultat Snoserien SMK Orebro
2026-01-06

Klass: Ungdom 125 cc

SSt SS2 Ss1 SS2 S8t

Plc Nr Namn Klubb Méarke SS2 Transp Total

1 985  Joel Ljungstrém SMK Vingéker KTM 6:4596 13:21,66 6:41,85 15:29,84 6:39,56 1:02:14,96
Team Ljunggrens Motor 13:16,09 0

2 950  Egon Pettersson Blom  Karlskoga EK GasGas 7:10,10 15:36,28 6:51,60 16:56,31 6:42,14 1:06:44,26
13:27,83 0

951 Morris Nilsson Karlskoga EK BRUTIT
Team Ljunggrens Motor 0

Skapad: 2026-01-06 21:00



Resultat Snéserien SMK Orebro

2026-01-06

Klass: Ungdom 80 cc

SSt

Plc Nr Namn Klubb Mérke SS1
2 949  Elis Thuresson SMK Vingaker Yamaha 8:35,27
7:06,60

4 904  Hugo Welander 9:11,70
8:29,46

ss1
SSt

7:36,60
7:18,51

9:35,32
8:25,19

sst
sSt

7:32,68
7:.05,94

10:08,19
8:55,39

SS1 Sst
Transp Total

8:1495 7:40,07 1:.01:10,62
0

9:38,54 8:58,01 1:13:16,80
0

Skapad: 2026-01-06 21:00



